FireForce 6   CS-2498   09/01/06 Page 1 of 2
Description
The FireForce 6 (FF6) from
Gamewell is a Notification Appli-
ance Circuit (NAC) extender panel
designed to extend the power
capabilities of existing NACs and
provide power (3.0 A maximum) for

A Honeywell Company
© 2006 Gamewell-FCI
Ordering Information
  FF6 24 VDC, 6.0 Amp, fire alarm NAC expander/power supply
with integral battery charger.
  BAT-1270 Battery, 12 VDC, 7 AH (two required for 24 V operation).
  BAT-12120 Battery, 12 VDC, 12 AH (two required for 24 V operation).
  BAT-12180 Battery, 12 VDC, 18 AH (two required for 24 V operation).
  BAT-12260 Battery, 12 VDC, 26 AH (two required for 24 V operation).
Specifications
Primary input power
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 3.0 A; or 220 V, 1.5 A;
jumper selectable.